Abuse and Neglect

Access to Services

Background Checks

Behavior Treatment Committee

Billing Information

Choice of Mental Health Professional

Clinical Privileging of Individual Practitioners

Code of Ethics

Code of Ethics Preamble

Communication, Telephone and Visiting Rights
Confidentiality

Consent

Consumer Labor

Contract Placements Out-of-County & Within Catchment Area
Contracting for Clinical Services

Corporate Compliance

Credentialing Program

Disclosure of Ownership, Control and Criminal Convictions
Family Planning - Reproductive Health

Freedom of Movement

Grievance & Appeal Processes — Medicaid and Healthy Michigan
Grievance & Appeal Processes — Non-Medicaid
Guardianship

Informed Consent to Psychotropic Chemotherapy
Management of Behavioral Emergency

No Reprisal System for Reporting Suspicious Activities
Obligation to Promote & Protect Rights of Recipients
Person-Centered Planning

Pharmacotherapy

Photographing and Fingerprinting Recipients

Privileged Communication

Procurement and Provider Selection

Professional Assessments & Tests

Psychotropic Medication

Recipient Rights Complaints/Appeals

Recipient Rights Specific to Recipients Receiving Integrated Treatment for Co-Occurring Disorders
Relationship with Recipients and Families

Report, Investigation & Review of Unusual Incidents
Representative Payeeship

Request for Approval for LOA Days from Contract Residential Provider
Resident's Property and Funds

Right to Access Printed, Broadcast, & Recorded Materials
Rights System

Treatment by Spiritual Means

Use and Release of Protected Health Information

Use of Pharmacotherapy Treatment Guidelines

06-28-17 RR
04-26-17 CS
05-30-18 PE
05-27-15 CS
Aug 2016 GL
04-27-16 CS
06-28-17 PE
02-23-05 AD
07-02-16 AD
04-27-16 RR
06-28-17 RR
07-31-13 CS
06-28-17 RR
Jun 2009 GL
04-27-16 AD
05-25-16 AD
06-29-16 PE
06-29-16 AD
06-28-17 RR
05-30-18 RR
04-27-16 RR
06-28-17 RR
07-28-99 RR
07-31-13 MS
04-26-17 CS
05-25-16 AD
08-31-11 RR
08-23-17 PR
07-31-13 MS
08-31-16 RR
07-25-12 CS
04-27-16 AD
07-25-12 CS
06-28-17 MS
06-28-17 RR
04-24-13 RR
04-24-13 RR
06-28-17 CS
08-31-16 RR
Jan 2012 GL
04-24-13 RR
05-28-14 RR
06-28-17 RR
05-28-14 RR
03-30-11 AD
07-31-13 MS



