A1 1NT 1 (	06 20 17 DD
Abuse and Neglect	06-28-17 RR
Access to Services	04-26-17 CS
Background Checks	05-30-18 PE
Behavior Treatment Committee	05-27-15 CS
Billing Information	Aug 2016 GL
Choice of Mental Health Professional	04-27-16 CS
Clinical Privileging of Individual Practitioners	06-28-17 PE
Code of Ethics	02-23-05 AD
Code of Ethics Preamble	07-02-16 AD
Communication, Telephone and Visiting Rights	04-27-16 RR
Confidentiality	06-28-17 RR
Consent	07-31-13 CS
Consumer Labor	06-28-17 RR
Contract Placements Out-of-County & Within Catchment Area	Jun 2009 GL
Contracting for Clinical Services	04-27-16 AD
Corporate Compliance	05-25-16 AD
Credentialing Program	06-29-16 PE
Disclosure of Ownership, Control and Criminal Convictions	06-29-16 AD
Family Planning - Reproductive Health	06-28-17 RR
Freedom of Movement	05-30-18 RR
	04-27-16 RR
Grievance & Appeal Processes – Medicaid and Healthy Michigan	
Grievance & Appeal Processes – Non-Medicaid	06-28-17 RR
Guardianship	07-28-99 RR
Informed Consent to Psychotropic Chemotherapy	07-31-13 MS
Management of Behavioral Emergency	04-26-17 CS
No Reprisal System for Reporting Suspicious Activities	05-25-16 AD
Obligation to Promote & Protect Rights of Recipients	08-31-11 RR
Person-Centered Planning	08-23-17 PR
Pharmacotherapy	07-31-13 MS
Photographing and Fingerprinting Recipients	08-31-16 RR
Privileged Communication	07-25-12 CS
Procurement and Provider Selection	04-27-16 AD
Professional Assessments & Tests	07-25-12 CS
Psychotropic Medication	06-28-17 MS
Recipient Rights Complaints/Appeals	06-28-17 RR
Recipient Rights Specific to Recipients Receiving Integrated Treatment for Co-Occurring Disorders	04-24-13 RR
Relationship with Recipients and Families	04-24-13 RR
Report, Investigation & Review of Unusual Incidents	06-28-17 CS
Representative Payeeship	08-31-16 RR
Request for Approval for LOA Days from Contract Residential Provider	Jan 2012 GL
Resident's Property and Funds	04-24-13 RR
Right to Access Printed, Broadcast, & Recorded Materials	05-28-14 RR
Rights System	06-28-17 RR
Treatment by Spiritual Means	05-28-14 RR
Use and Release of Protected Health Information	03-30-11 AD
Use of Pharmacotherapy Treatment Guidelines	07-31-13 MS
Ose of Final macouncrapy Treatment Outdenines	01-21-12 1419